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2023 Graduation Exit Survey @ Overview
UTTY].er Graduate Dashboard

THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT TYLER

Overall Satisfaction with UT Tyler Average Hours Working Per Week

62%

Dissatisfied 3% 13% 10% 9%
Extremely dissatisf... ‘ 0% 30+ hours 0 hours 11-19 hours 20-29 hours
Program Emphasized Marketable Skills Primary Plan Following Graduation
79%
Extremely Well _ 36%
Slightly Well - 14% 0% >7 4% 2%

Not Well at All 2%

Employment  Pursuinga  Other (please  Pursuing a Military
in my discipl... Doctoral Pro... specify) Professional...

7%

]
1-10 hours

1%

Employment
not in my di...
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2023 Graduation Exit Survey
Graduate

Knowledge of the Discipline Literature

Exceeded expectatio...

Met expectations

Did not meet expect...

Research Opportunities (including Scholarly, Creative, or Technical)

Met expectations

Exceeded expectatio...

Did not meet expect...

Well below expectati...

2%

0%

4%

32%

Graduate
Rigor

Appropriate Professional Practice and/or Training Experience

Did not meet expect... . 4%

Progressively More Advanced in Academic Content Compared with
Undergraduate Program

Did not meet expect... . 3%

Well below expectati... ‘ 0%




2023 Graduation Exit Survey | Library and
UTTY].er Graduate Research

THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT TYLER

Student Satisfaction with Library Services: Participation in Research:

All \V
Library Study Space Worked One-0On-0One with a Professor = Conducted Research as Part of a
7o, on a Research Project Laboratory Class
All \V
62%
32%
38%
All \V
1% 24%
Satisfied Dissatisfied Did not use
All 4 : :
Online Library Resources
83% Yes No Yes
All V
( a : l Conducted Research as Part of a Conducted Independent Research
ear Filters . : :
Paper or Project while Attending UT Tyler

15%
2%

81%

Exclude "Did Not Use"...

Satisfied Dissatisfied Did not use

Education/Assistance Provided by Library
Staff

19%

Yes No Yes

44%

1%

Satisfied Dissatisfied Did not use



2023 Graduation Exit Survey @ Academic Advising
UTTY].er Graduate and Support

THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT TYLER

All N
Whom d|d you see for the majority of My Primary Academic Advisor Helped Me:
your academic advising?
All v _ .
| did not see anyo... |dentify Campus Resources Develop a Plan for Academic/Career Goals
17.61% College/Sch...
41.55%
All \V
All Vv 14%
6%
. S
Agree Disagree Agree Disagree
All e Faculty member
40.85% | | | | _
Understand Degree Requirements Overall Satisfaction with Quality of

Clear Filters Academic Advising
98%

97%

2% 3%

|
Agree Disagree Agree Disagree
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Satisfaction with Enrollment Services:

Financial Aid

Satisfied

Mobile P2 Ca

35%

Satisfied

35%

5%
]

Dissatisfied Did not use

rd

1%

Dissatisfied Did not use

2023 Graduation Exit Survey
Graduate

Graduate Admissions

Satisfied

2%

Dissatisfied Did not use

Cashier’'s Office

Satisfied

2%

Dissatisfi...

5%

27%

Did not
use

Student Services and

Technology

Satisfaction with Technology Support and Web:

Campus Wi-Fi

39%

Satisfied

4%
]

Dissatisfied Did not use

Usability of Website

Satisfied

46%

1%

Dissatisfied Did not use

Student IT Help Desk

60%

Satisfied

38%

2%

Dissatisfied Did not use

Canvas Tech Support

Satisfied

20%

6%
]

Dissatisfied Did not use



2023 Graduation Exit Survey = Student Engagement, Career
UTTY]_er Graduate Success, and Athletics

THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT TYLER

College/School
All Vv
Athletics University Center Leadership & Service Greek Life
All %
: 249 0
: % 0%
All vV I 1 Satisfied Dissatisfied Did Not
Satisfied Dissatisfied Did Not Satisfied Dissatisfied Did Not Satisfied Dissatisfied Did Not Use
Race/Ethnicit Use Use Use
All Vv o S : : :
Student Government Association Campus Activities Student Organizations Recreational Sports
All Vv
o 1% - 0% o 1% & i
—— L1 ]
Satisfied Dissatisfied Did Not Satisfied Dissatisfied Did Not Satisfied  Dissatisfied Did Not Satisfied  Dissatisfied DIS;:Ot
Exclude "Did Not Use"... Use Use Use
Did you Consult with your College If Yes: Satisfaction with Assistance
Career Success Coach from Career Success Coach
15%

12%

Yes Somewhat No

5%

Yes
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All NV
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Student Accessibility and Resources

20%

Satisfied

13%

Satisfied

1%

Dissatisfied

Student Financial Wellnhess

1%

Dissatisfied

79%

Did Not Use

Did Not Use

2023 Graduation Exit Survey

Graduate

Student Support

Services

Student Counseling Center

12%

Satisfied

1%

Dissatisfied

Did Not Use

Office of International Programs

11%

Satisfied

1%

Dissatisfied

Did not use

Testing Center

9%
I

1%

Satisfied

Dissatisfied

Did Not Use

Active Duty or Military
dependent using benefits

Active Duty or Veteran
using benefits

Active Duty or Veteran
NOT using benefits

None of the Above

Military and Veteran's Success Center

10%

0%

Satisfied

Dissatisfied

Did Not Use




2023 Graduation Exit Survey @ Facilities, Safety, and
UTTY].er Graduate Auxiliary

THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT TYLER

All N Facilities and Safety:
Facilities were Adequate for my Classroom Overall, Campus Facilities were Adequate
Experience
Al v
All V%
3% 3%
All v Agree Disagree Agree Disagree
My Safety was a University Priority The University is Prepared for Emergencies
All "%

Clear Filters
Exclude "Did Not Use"...

3% 3%

Agree Disagree Agree Disagree
Patriot Food Pantry* University Health Clinic*
11%
5% 1%, 1%
— ]

Satisfied Dissatisfied Did Not Use Satisfied Dissatisfied Did not use
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2023 Graduation Exit Survey = Response
UTTY].er Graduate Rates

THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT TYLER

Overall

710 950 75%

Survey Completers Graduation Applicants Response Rate
Program Sum of Survey Completers Sum of Graduation Applicants Sum of Response Rate

N Biotechnology MS 8 12 67%
Healthcare Admin MHA 14 14 100%
Public Health MPH 10 12 83%
Accounting MAcc 15 15 100%
Art MA/MFA 5 6 83%
Biology MS 5 6 83%
Business Administration MBA/EMBA HCM 159 226 70%
Chemistry MS 3 5 60%
Civil Engineering MSCE 9 14 64%
Clinical Mental Health Counseling MA 14 21 67/%
Clinical Psychology MS 23 37 62%
Communication MA 1 1 100%
Computer Science MS / 9 78%
Criminal Justice MS 3 3 100%
Curriculum & Instruction MEd 38 57 67%
Educational Administration MEd 56 73 77%
Electrical Engineering MSEE 9 11 82%
English MA 11 11 100%
Health Sciences MS 8 9 89%
History MA 5 4 125%




